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280856
282801
281864
282719
283327
282779

282379
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MIw
MJW
MJW
MJW
MIw
MJW

MSKC

MJW

MJW Mandatory Consent Education

French Teacher Recruitment & Retention

2023 Mental Health in School Conference

CMEC Freetown Manifesto

Ventilation Funding and Reporting Details

Family Assistance Fund

Preschool and Group 30 Months-School Age parent fees
under the Child Care Fee Reduction Initiative (CCFRI)

Offshore School Application — Canadian International School —
Nur-Sultan

IBN
IBN
DBN
DBN
IBN
DBN

IBN

IBN

2022-04-21 LD
2022-08-04 LD
2022-06-16 LD
2022-08-03 LD
2022-08-24 RMD
2022-08-04 RMD

2022-07-21 CCD

2022-08-11 GAD

August 19, 2022
August 18, 2022
August 9, 2022
August 12, 2022
August 25, 2022
August 8, 2022

August 16, 2022

August 17, 2022



