Ministry: Education and Child Care

Month, Year: August, 2022

CLIFF Number	Name of Minister	Subject or Title of Briefing Note	Briefing Note type	Office, division Date Started or branch Date Completed		
Enter the Cliff number (if applicable)	Enter the name of the Minister the note was sent to	The description must be summarized in such a way that it does not reveal	Information, Decision, Issue, etc.	Enter the date the note was sent to Minister (MMM DD,YYYY)	Enter the name of the office, division, or branch that created the note	·
280856	MJW	MJW Mandatory Consent Education	IBN	2022-04-21 LD		August 19, 2022
282801	MJW	French Teacher Recruitment & Retention	IBN	2022-08-04 LD		August 18, 2022
281864	MJW	2023 Mental Health in School Conference	DBN	2022-06-16 LD		August 9, 2022
282719	MJW	CMEC Freetown Manifesto	DBN	2022-08-03 LD		August 12, 2022
283327	MJW	Ventilation Funding and Reporting Details	IBN	2022-08-24 RMD		August 25, 2022
282779	MJW	Family Assistance Fund	DBN	2022-08-04 RMD		August 8, 2022
282379		Preschool and Group 30 Months-School Age parent fees				
	MSKC	under the Child Care Fee Reduction Initiative (CCFRI)	IBN	2022-07-21	CCD	August 16, 2022
283088		Offshore School Application – Canadian International School –				
	MJW	Nur-Sultan	IBN	2022-08-11	GAD	August 17, 2022